inclusion in the report of the matters based on his information in the form and context in which
it appears.

Southern Uranium Limited Prospectus

 Page 16 of 34

5. Effect of issue on SNU

5.1 Financial position

To illustrate the effect of the issue on SNU, the proforma consolidated statement of financial
position has been prepared based on the 31 December 2009 balance sheet. The Company’s
Interim Financial Report for the half-year ended 31 December 2009 was lodged with the ASX
on 2 March 2010. The balance sheet as provided shows the effect of the Offer as if the Offer
under this Prospectus had been made on 31 December 2009. The proforma assumes that the
Offer is fully subscribed and that the Issue costs of approximately $350,000 are deducted.

The accounting policies adopted in preparation of the proforma consolidated statement of
financial position are consistent with the policies adopted and as described in SNU’s Interim
Financial Report for the half-year ended 31 December 2009. The financial statements for the
half-year ended 31 December 2009 were prepared in accordance with the same policies.

 31 December

2009

$

Share Issue
Proceeds

$

Proforma

31 December
2009

$

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents 2,963,373 4,250,000  7,213,373

Total Current Assets 2,963,373 4,250,000  7,213,373

NON CURRENT ASSETS

Exploration and evaluation expenditure 6,651,118   6,651,118

Property plant & equipment 193,754   193,754

Other financial assets 59,455   59,455

Total non Current Assets 6,904,327   -   6,904,327

TOTAL ASSETS 9,867,700 4,250,000   14,117,700

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables 300,465   300,465

Total Current Liabilities 300,465   -   300,465

TOTAL LIABILITIES 300,465   -   300,465

NET ASSETS 9,567,235 4,250,000   13,817,235

EQUITY

Issued Capital 14,524,088 4,250,000   18,774,088

Share option  reserve 83,700   83,700

Accumulated losses (5,040,553)   (5,040,553)

TOTAL EQUITY 9,567,235 4,250,000   13,817,235

Southern Uranium Limited Prospectus

 Page 17 of 34

5.2 Capital structure

Assuming full subscription under the Prospectus, the share capital structure of SNU
immediately following the Issue assuming the Issue is fully subscribed will be as follows:

 Shares

Ordinary Shares on issue at the date of
this Prospectus

115,000,000

Maximum number of New Shares
under Prospectus

57,500,000

 Total: 172,500,000

As at the date of this Prospectus, the Company has options on issue as follows:

No. of Options Exercise Price $ Option Details Expiry Date
2,000,000 0.250 Issued to brokers to